
TEAM #

1

2

3

4  

5

6

7

6:15pm 7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm BYE

6/22

6/29 3 vs 6 2 vs 7 4 vs 5 1

7/6

7/13 2 vs 5 3 vs 4 1 vs 6 7

7/20 5 vs 1 6 vs 7 4 vs 2 3

7/27 2 vs 3 1 vs 4 7 vs 5 6

8/3 5 vs 6 4 vs 7 3 vs 1 2

8/10 6 vs 4 1 vs 2 7 vs 3 5

8/17 7 vs 1 5 vs 3 6 vs 2 4

8/24 6 vs 4 1 vs 2 1 vs 5 7 vs 3

8/31

9/7

IF YOUR TEAM NEEDS TO FORFEIT PLEASE CALL 483-7826

CRPD will not be responsible for any accidents or injuries that take place during the games.  Each team member 

must be responsible for their own insurance.

Priority Registration for Fall League is 8/1 to 8/18.  Registration open for all is 8/21 - 9/12.  Fall League is 

scheduled to start 9/19/2017  (dependent on registration).  

CRPD  reserves the right to make changes as needed concerning teams, times and day of play.

        Carmichael Recreation & Park District

    5325 Engle Rd, Suite 100   Carmichael, CA 95608

      Phone: (916) 483-7826  Fax: (916) 483-7861  www.carmichaelpark.com

THURSDAY: WOMEN'S QUADS B

VOLLEYBALL - SUMMER 2017

La Sierra Community Center: Big Gym - Court 2

All Teams Make Playoffs: 7:15, 8:15, 9:15 (best of 3)

2nd Round & Championship: 7:15, 8:15 (best of 3), 9:15 (best of 5) 

Thursday

Delicate Flower

Four Pack

2 Legit 2 Hit

TEAM NAME

Side Out

Spiked Punch

Smack That

Spike it Like It's Hot

No Games

No Games

Team 1 has 
a double 
header 

Revised: 
6/23/17 

Revised 6.23.17


