

Carmichael Recreation & Park District 5325 Engle Rd, Suite 100 Carmichael, CA 95608 Phone: (916) 483-7826 Fax: (916) 483-7861 www.carmichaelpark.com



Revised: 6/23/17

VOLLEYBALL - SUMMER 2017

THURSDAY: WOMEN'S QUADS B

La Sierra Community Center: Big Gym - Court 2

TEAM #	TEAM NAME			
1	Side Out			
2	Spiked Punch			
3	Smack That			
4	Spike it Like It's Hot			
5	Delicate Flower			
6	Four Pack			
7	2 Legit 2 Hit			

<u>Thursday</u>	6:15pm	7:15pm	8:15pm	9:15pm	BYE		
6/22	No Games						
6/29		3 vs 6	2 vs 7	4 vs 5	1		
7/6	No Games						
7/13		2 vs 5	3 vs 4	1 vs 6	7		
7/20		5 vs 1	6 vs 7	4 vs 2	3		
7/27		2 vs 3	1 vs 4	7 vs 5	6		
8/3		5 vs 6	4 vs 7	3 vs 1	2		
8/10		6 vs 4	1 vs 2	7 vs 3	5		
8/17		7 vs 1	5 vs 3	6 vs 2	4		
> 8/24	6 vs 4	1 vs 2	1 vs 5	7 vs 3			
8/31	All Teams Make Playoffs: 7:15, 8:15, 9:15 (best of 3)						
9/7	2nd Round & Championship: 7:15, 8:15 (best of 3), 9:15 (best of 5)						

Team 1 has a double header

IF YOUR TEAM NEEDS TO FORFEIT PLEASE CALL 483-7826

CRPD will not be responsible for any accidents or injuries that take place during the games. Each team member must be responsible for their own insurance.

CRPD reserves the right to make changes as needed concerning teams, times and day of play.